
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name=
DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200507120003
49030

07/12/2005
01:27:32

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

200509080004
62620

09/08/2005
08:17:39

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK OF
ALABAMA

34 66 Lot#:109
Book:34 Pg:66
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE I FINAL
PLAT

200509080004
62610

09/08/2005
08:17:38

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK OF
ALABAMA

34 66 Lot#:121
Book:34 Pg:66
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE I FINAL
PLAT

200509300005
11670

09/30/2005
02:03:06

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

34 66 Lot#:126
Book:34 Pg:66
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

200511010005
68150

11/01/2005
03:04:06

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CAPITALSOUT
H BANK

34 66 Lot#:124
Book:34 Pg:66
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATE
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

200509230004
95340

09/23/2005
09:33:30

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

34 66 Lot#:104
Book:34 Pg:66
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE I

200511180006
02270

11/18/2005
10:32:47

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

34 66 Lot#:104
Book:34 Pg:66
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE I

200511180006
02240

11/18/2005
10:32:44

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

34 66 Lot#:138
Book:34 Pg:66
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE I

200512130006
44520

12/13/2005
12:50:19

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

31 59 Lot#:15
Book:31 Pg:59
Sub:WILD
TIMBER
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

200512210006
58700

12/21/2005
04:08:58

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CAPITALSOUT
H BANK

34 52 Lot#:69
Book:34 Pg:52
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
3 FINAL PLAT


