Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200507120003 49030	07/12/2005 01:27:32	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
200509080004 62620	09/08/2005 08:17:39	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK OF ALABAMA			34	66		Lot#:109 Book:34 Pg:66 Sub:LONG BRANCH ESTATES PHASE I FINAL PLAT
200509080004 62610	09/08/2005 08:17:38	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK OF ALABAMA			34	66		Lot#:121 Book:34 Pg:66 Sub:LONG BRANCH ESTATES PHASE I FINAL PLAT
200509300005	09/30/2005 02:03:06	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			34	66		Lot#:126 Book:34 Pg:66 Sub:LONG BRANCH ESTATES PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
200511010005 68150	11/01/2005 03:04:06	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CAPITALSOUT H BANK			34	66		Lot#:124 Book:34 Pg:66 Sub:LONG BRANCH ESTATE PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
200509230004 95340	09/23/2005 09:33:30	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			34	66		Lot#:104 Book:34 Pg:66 Sub:LONG BRANCH ESTATES PHASE I
200511180006 02270	11/18/2005 10:32:47	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			34	66		Lot#:104 Book:34 Pg:66 Sub:LONG BRANCH ESTATES PHASE I
200511180006 02240	11/18/2005 10:32:44	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			34	66		Lot#:138 Book:34 Pg:66 Sub:LONG BRANCH ESTATES PHASE I
200512130006 44520	12/13/2005 12:50:19	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			31	59		Lot#:15 Book:31 Pg:59 Sub:WILD TIMBER PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
200512210006 58700	12/21/2005 04:08:58	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CAPITALSOUT H BANK			34	52		Lot#:69 Book:34 Pg:52 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT